sUCI

CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE

STAGE CLASSIFICATION

Sarein - Tabriz

Date: 12/10/2017 Etape - Stage: 5
Organisateur - Organiser : The East Azarbaijan Youth and Sports Organisation Distance: 191.7 km
Epreuve - Race:  Tour Of Iran 2017 Moyenne - Average : 43.51km/h
Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart Bonif. pg.
Rank  Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap Bon.

1 12 10000991808 REBELLIN Davide Kuwait - Cartucho.es ITA 04h24'21" 10"

2 71 10010971791 * TOFFALI Nicola 0711/ Cycling ITA 04h24'22" 01" 6"

3 35 10010653513 * GANJKHANLOU Mohammad Pishgaman Cycling Team IRI 04h24'51" 30" 4"

4 134 10002931303 MONIER Damien Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Te  FRA 04h24'51" "

5 51 10009385742 * ASTAFYEV Stepan Vino - Astana Motors KAZ 04h25'01" 40"

6 111 10009000469 * YATES Theodore Drapac Pat’s Veg Holistic Deve ~ AUS 04h25'02" 41"

7 81 10004593437 NATEGHI Hossein Sepahan Cycling Team IRI 04h25'02" "

8 103 10010094751 * SAHBAOUI Soufiane Vib Bikes MAR 04h25'02" "

9 36 10002227445 SOHRABI Mehdi Pishgaman Cycling Team IRI 04h25'02" "

10 66 10010976946 * DOETS Marco Baby - Dump Cyclingteam NED 04h25'02" " 2"

11 84 10006376419 SEYEDGHALICHI Seyedmiladmohamm Sepahan Cycling Team IRI 04h25'02" "

12 22 10007079061 MANNAERTS Jelle Tarteletto - Isorex BEL 04h25'02" " 1"

13 31 10006407842 MOAZAMI GODARZI Arvin Pishgaman Cycling Team IRI 04h25'02" "

14 2 10007166866 POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad Tabriz Shahrdary Team IRI 04h25'02" "

15 54 10009816178 * VOLOSHIN Alexey Vino - Astana Motors KAZ 04h25'02" "

16 15 10008686938 * MRAOUNI Salaheddine Kuwait - Cartucho.es MAR 04h25'02" " 60"

17 21 10003080439 RUIJGH Rob Tarteletto - Isorex NED 04h25'02" "

18 63 10007760586 KERS Koos Jeroen Baby - Dump Cyclingteam NED 04h25'02" "

19 121 10009815572 REZAEI AIi Iran National Team IRI 04h25'02" "

20 72 10010791131 * HUGGER Jan 0711/ Cycling GER 04h25'02" "

21 73 10009051696 * BALLET Alexandre 0711/ Cycling Sul 04h25'02" "

22 52 10023460644 * KHADYLBEK Kairat Vino - Astana Motors KAZ 04h25'02" "

23 14 10005509277 GUTIERREZ REVUELTA Jose Manuel  Kuwait - Cartucho.es ESP 04h25'02" "

24 83 10008711489 * EBADI Hamed Sepahan Cycling Team IRI 04h25'02" "

25 85 10009432323 ARMOON Mehdi Sepahan Cycling Team IRI 04h25'02" "

26 4 10009433636 POURHASHEMI Hamid Tabriz Shahrdary Team IRI 04h25'02" "

27 32 10006376318 HOSSEINI Reza Pishgaman Cycling Team IRI 04h25'02" "

28 42 10005595264 LEBAS Thomas Kinan Cycling Team FRA 04h25'02" "

29 55 10011045957 * OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr Vino - Astana Motors KAZ 04h25'02" "

30 25 10014097922 * STOCKMAN Michiel Tarteletto - Isorex BEL 04h25'02" "

31 53 10006088550 NEPOMNYACHSHIY Yevgeniy Vino - Astana Motors KAZ 04h25'02" "

32 6 10006878189 * DAVIDENOK llya Tabriz Shahrdary Team KAZ 04h25'02" "

33 102 10014023453 * VALIENTE BONAFE Eric Vib Bikes ESP 04h25'02" "

34 146 10067400129 * HASHEMI Mohammad Iran National CISM Team IRI 04h25'02" "

35 34 10007803733 * KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir Pishgaman Cycling Team IRI 04h25'02" "

36 3 10004557465 SAFARZADEH Saeid Tabriz Shahrdary Team IRI 04h25'02" "

37 113 10009117172 * ROSS Mathew Drapac Pat’s Veg Holistic Deve ~ AUS 04h25'02" " 3"

38 115 10011124971 FEATONBY Jesse Drapac Pat’s Veg Holistic Deve ~ AUS 04h25'02" "

39 126 10007210114 *BEYK KHORMIZI Hamid Iran National Team IRI 04h25'02" "

40 131 10006076628 HATSUYAMA Sho Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Te  JPN 04h25'02" "

41 65 10010804467 OOSTRA Folkert Baby - Dump Cyclingteam NED 04h25'02" "

42 133 10008197288 * ISHIBASHI Manabu Bridgestone Anchor CyclingTe  JPN 04h25'02" "

43 82 10007448671 RAHMANIBEIRAGH Mohsen Sepahan Cycling Team IRI 04h25'02" "

44 11 10002208146 SCHUMACHER Stefan Kuwait - Cartucho.es GER 04h25'02" " 1"

45 1 10001198134 MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader Tabriz Shahrdary Team IRI 04h25'02" "

46 125 10013986572 * MORADI Mohammad Amin Iran National Team IRI 04h25'02" "

47 142 10009433737 KHORSHID Khalil Iran National CISM Team IRI 04h25'02" "

48 24 10013892404 * STOCKMAN Abram Tarteletto - Isorex BEL 04h25'02" "

49 43 10016010337 * NAKANISHI Keniji Kinan Cycling Team JPN 04h25'02" "
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50 116 10009779402
51 45 10007274576
52 114 10014260394
53 5 10006088752
54 104 10015401156
55 124 10011106682
56 33 10003333851
57 26 10008857696
58 86 10007209407
59 112 10012902802
60 56 10015082672
61 123 10016155130
62 122 10014146624
63 74 10013842890
64 41 10003326070
65 135 10009799004
66 23 10010978966
67 143 10009001277
68 13 10014121160
69 61 10007291855
70 64 10010977047
71 62 10008653794
72 46 10009799408

* KATSONIS Nicholas
YAMAMOTO Genki

* PANE James
GHAFFARI Vahid

* AHMOUDA Allaeldin

* FARSHI SOBHKHIZ Amir
RAJABLOU Mohammad
* DE ROOZE Niels
FOROUGHI Davoud

* WHITE Liam

* SOKOLOV Nikita

* ALIZADEHCHAKHLOU Jafar
* RAKANI Keivan

* ENGEL Jonas
CRAWFORD Jai

* ARASHIRO Yudai

* LEIGH Andrew

* ESMAILZADEH Dariush
BOYS Matt

* OTTEMA Rick

* TIMMERMANS Justin

* KOREVAAR Merijn

* ASO Keisuke

Aucun coureur hors-délai / No OTL

Nombre de partants : 72

NON PARTANTS - DN S

Dossard/Bib 132 - SUZUKI Ryu - Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team - 10009798495

Numbers : 1

Aucun abandon - No DNF

Drapac Pat’s Veg Holistic Deve
Kinan Cycling Team

Drapac Pat’s Veg Holistic Deve
Tabriz Shahrdary Team

Vib Bikes

Iran National Team

Pishgaman Cycling Team
Tarteletto - Isorex

Sepahan Cycling Team

Drapac Pat’s Veg Holistic Deve
Vino - Astana Motors

Iran National Team

Iran National Team

0711 / Cycling

Kinan Cycling Team
Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Te
Tarteletto - Isorex

Iran National CISM Team
Kuwait - Cartucho.es

Baby - Dump Cyclingteam
Baby - Dump Cyclingteam
Baby - Dump Cyclingteam

Kinan Cycling Team
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AUS
JPN
AUS
IRI
LBA
IRI
IRI
BEL
IRI
AUS
KAZ
IRI
IRI
GER
AUS
JPN
GBR
IRI
AUS
NED
NED
NED
JPN

04h25'36"
04h25'52"
04h26'11"
04h29'27"
04h29'27"
04h29'27"
04h29'27"
04h29'27"
04h29'27"
04h29'27"
04h29'27"
04h31'54"
04h31'54"
04h31'54"
04h31'54"
04h31'54"
04h33'14"
04h33'14"
04h33'14"
04h33'16"
04h33'16"
04h35'07"
04h35'07"

01'15"
01'31"
01'50"
05'06"

08'53"

08'55" 3"
10'46" 2"
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sUCI

Date :

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race :

12/10/2017

Tour Of Iran 2017

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Sarein - Tabriz

The East Azarbaijan Youth and Sports Organisation

Etape - Stage: 5
Distance: 896.5 km

Moyenne - Average : 43.758km/h

Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart

Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 21 10003080439 RUIJGH Rob Tarteletto - Isorex NED 20h31'00"
2 6 10006878189 * DAVIDENOK llya Tabriz Shahrdary Team KAZ 20h31'01" 01"
3 71 10010971791 * TOFFALI Nicola 0711/ Cycling ITA 20h31'04" 04"
4 115 10011124971 FEATONBY Jesse Drapac Pat's Veg Holistic Develop AUS 20h31'11" 11"
5 113 10009117172 * ROSS Mathew Drapac Pat’s Veg Holistic Develop AUS 20h31'36" 36"
6 53 10006088550 NEPOMNYACHSHIY Yevgeniy Vino - Astana Motors KAZ 20h31'37" 37"
7 12 10000991808 REBELLIN Davide Kuwait - Cartucho.es ITA 20h31'46" 46"
8 3 10004557465 SAFARZADEH Saeid Tabriz Shahrdary Team IRI 20h31'47" 47"
9 34 10007803733 * KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir Pishgaman Cycling Team IRI 20h32'15" 01'15"
10 42 10005595264 LEBAS Thomas Kinan Cycling Team FRA 20h32'19" 01'19"
11 31 10006407842 MOAZAMI GODARZI Arvin Pishgaman Cycling Team IRI 20h32'25" 01'25"
12 4 10009433636 POURHASHEMI Hamid Tabriz Shahrdary Team IRI 20h32'25" "
13 1 10001198134 MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader Tabriz Shahrdary Team IRI 20h32'25" "
14 24 10013892404 * STOCKMAN Abram Tarteletto - Isorex BEL 20h32'37" 01'37"
15 32 10006376318 HOSSEINI Reza Pishgaman Cycling Team IRI 20h32'37" "
16 65 10010804467 OOSTRA Folkert Baby - Dump Cyclingteam NED 20h32'37" "
17 131 10006076628 HATSUYAMA Sho Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team JPN 20h32'37" "
18 142 10009433737 KHORSHID Khalil Iran National CISM Team IRI 20h33'05" 02'05"
19 134 10002931303 MONIER Damien Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team FRA 20h34'00" 03'00"
20 2 10007166866 POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad Tabriz Shahrdary Team IRI 20h36'37" 05'37"
21 11 10002208146 SCHUMACHER Stefan Kuwait - Cartucho.es GER 20h37'12" 06'12"
22 126 10007210114 * BEYK KHORMIZI Hamid Iran National Team IRI 20h37'19" 06'19"
23 66 10010976946 * DOETS Marco Baby - Dump Cyclingteam NED 20h42'33" 11'33"
24 25 10014097922 * STOCKMAN Michiel Tarteletto - Isorex BEL 20h48'11" 17'11"
25 63 10007760586 KERS Koos Jeroen Baby - Dump Cyclingteam NED 20h49'06" 18'06"
26 54 10009816178 * VOLOSHIN Alexey Vino - Astana Motors KAZ 20h49'09" 18'09"
27 103 10010094751 * SAHBAOUI Soufiane Vib Bikes MAR 20h51'05" 20'05"
28 73 10009051696 * BALLET Alexandre 0711/ Cycling SuUl 20h52'24" 21'24"
29 82 10007448671 RAHMANIBEIRAGH Mohsen Sepahan Cycling Team IRI 20h53'17" 22'17"
30 56 10015082672 * SOKOLOV Nikita Vino - Astana Motors KAZ 20h54'12" 23'12"
31 111 10009000469 * YATES Theodore Drapac Pat’s Veg Holistic Develop AUS 20h55'25" 24'25"
32 121 10009815572 REZAEI Ali Iran National Team IRI 20h57'00" 26'00"
33 51 10009385742 * ASTAFYEV Stepan Vino - Astana Motors KAZ 20h57'22" 26'22"
34 15 10008686938 * MRAOUNI Salaheddine Kuwait - Cartucho.es MAR 21h02'10" 31'10"
35 83 10008711489 * EBADI Hamed Sepahan Cycling Team IRI 21h04'25" 33'25"
36 86 10007209407 FOROUGHI Davoud Sepahan Cycling Team IRI 21h05'43" 34'43"
37 41 10003326070 CRAWFORD Jai Kinan Cycling Team AUS 21h07'40" 36'40"
38 55 10011045957 * OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr Vino - Astana Motors KAZ 21h07'59" 36'59"
39 133 10008197288 * |ISHIBASHI Manabu Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team JPN 21h07'59" "
40 35 10010653513 * GANJKHANLOU Mohammad Pishgaman Cycling Team IRI 21h09'58" 38'58"
41 36 10002227445 SOHRABI Mehdi Pishgaman Cycling Team IRI 21h10'17" 39'17"
42 125 10013986572 * MORADI Mohammad Amin Iran National Team IRI 21h10'17" "
43 81 10004593437 NATEGHI Hossein Sepahan Cycling Team IRI 21h10'18" 39'18"
44 72 10010791131 * HUGGER Jan 0711/ Cycling GER 21h10'24" 39'24"
45 114 10014260394 * PANE James Drapac Pat’s Veg Holistic Develop AUS 21h12'49" 41'49"
46 123 10016155130 * ALIZADEHCHAKHLOU Jafar Iran National Team IRI 21h13'28" 42'28"
47 112 10012902802 * WHITE Liam Drapac Pat's Veg Holistic Develop AUS 21h13'50" 42'50"
48 5 10006088752 GHAFFARI Vahid Tabriz Shahrdary Team IRI 21h14'42" 43'42"
49 26 10008857696 * DE ROOZE Niels Tarteletto - Isorex BEL 21h15'08" 44'08"
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

64
14
135
22
102
84
124
33
116
52
62
23
85
146
45
61
43
104
122
143
74
13
46

10010977047
10005509277
10009799004
10007079061
10014023453
10006376419
10011106682
10003333851
10009779402
10023460644
10008653794
10010978966
10009432323
10067400129
10007274576
10007291855
10016010337
10015401156
10014146624
10009001277
10013842890
10014121160
10009799408

* TIMMERMANS Justin
GUTIERREZ REVUELTA Jose Manuel
* ARASHIRO Yudai
MANNAERTS Jelle

* VALIENTE BONAFE Eric
SEYEDGHALICHI Seyedmiladmohammad
* FARSHI SOBHKHIZ Amir
RAJABLOU Mohammad

* KATSONIS Nicholas

* KHADYLBEK Kairat

* KOREVAAR Merijn

* LEIGH Andrew
ARMOON Mehdi

* HASHEMI Mohammad
YAMAMOTO Genki

* OTTEMA Rick

* NAKANISHI Keniji

* AHMOUDA Allaeldin

* RAKANI Keivan

* ESMAILZADEH Dariush
* ENGEL Jonas

BOYS Matt

* ASO Keisuke
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Baby - Dump Cyclingteam
Kuwait - Cartucho.es
Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team
Tarteletto - Isorex

Vib Bikes

Sepahan Cycling Team
Iran National Team
Pishgaman Cycling Team
Drapac Pat’s Veg Holistic Develop
Vino - Astana Motors
Baby - Dump Cyclingteam
Tarteletto - Isorex
Sepahan Cycling Team
Iran National CISM Team
Kinan Cycling Team

Baby - Dump Cyclingteam
Kinan Cycling Team

Vib Bikes

Iran National Team

Iran National CISM Team
0711/ Cycling

Kuwait - Cartucho.es

Kinan Cycling Team

NED
ESP
JPN
BEL
ESP
IRI
IRI
IRI
AUS
KAZ
NED
GBR
IRI
IRI
JPN
NED
JPN
LBA
IRI
IRI
GER
AUS
JPN

21h15'29" 44'29"
21h17'06" 46'06"
21h17'09" 46'09"
21h18'19" 47'19"
21h18'56" 47'56"
21h19'40" 48'40"
21h19'40" "
21h19'53" 48'53"
21h22'06" 51'06"
21h22'16" 51'16"
21h22'16" "
21h23'37" 52'37"
21h24'03" 53'03"
21h24'03" "
21h24'58" 53'58"
21h25'14" 54'14"
21h25'45" 54'45"
21h31'22" 01h00'22"
21h33'19" 01h02'19"
21h34'38" 01h03'38"
21h38'41" 01h07'41"
21h40'01" 01h09'01"
21h41'51" 01h10'51"
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sUCI

Date : 12/10/2017
Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race: Tour Of Iran 2017

CLASSEMENT DES SPRINTS

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

The East Azarbaijan Youth and Sports Organisation

Dos.

SPRINTS CLASSIFICATION

Sarein - Tabriz

Etape - Stage: 5

Classement général - General classification

Nom Prénom

N° licence UCI  Equipe

Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Nat. Equipe Pts Bon. EE Bib Last name First name UCI Code Team Pts
km 103 - Sprint 1 66 DOETS Marco BDC 22
1 61 OTTEMARIck NED BDC 6 3 2 61 OTTEMARick BDC 20
2 62 KOREVAAR Merijn NED BDC 4 2 8 6  DAVIDENOKIlya ST 12
3 11 SCHUMACHER Stefan GER KWC 2 1 4 113 ROSS Mathew DPV 6
5 81 NATEGHI Hossein SPT 6
km 138 - Sprint 6 53 NEPOMNYACHSHIY Yevgeniy VAM 4
1 113 ROSS Mathow AUS DRV s 3 7 15 MRAOUNI Salaheddine KWC 4
2 66 DOETS Marco NED BDC 4 2 8 62 KOREVAAR Merijn BDC 4
3 22 MANNAERTS Jelle BEL TIS 2 1 9 8 ARMOON Mehdi SPT 4
10 22 MANNAERTS Jelle TIs 4
11 11 SCHUMACHER Stefan KWC 2
12 126 BEYK KHORMIZI Hamid IRI 2
13 26 DE ROOZE Niels TIs 2
14 14 GUTIERREZ REVUELTA Jose Manue KWC 2
15 23  LEIGH Andrew TIS 2
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sUCI

12/10/2017

Date :

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race:

Tour Of Iran 2017

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION

Sarein - Tabriz

The East Azarbaijan Youth and Sports

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

Etape - Stage: 5

Classement général - General classification

RK Blb Last namé Fist name Nat b Pts Bon | R e name Firstname vero S P
km 32 - Cat.1 1 6 DAVIDENOK llya 10006878189  TST 48
1 34  KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir Rl PKY 15 2 34 KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir 10007803733 PKY 29
2 5  GHAFFARI Vahid Rl TST 12 3 31 MOAZAMI GODARZI Arvin 10006407842  PKY 23
3 113 ROSS Mathew AUS DPV 10 4 2 POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsam 10007166866 ~ TST 19
4 11  SCHUMACHER Stefan GER KWC 8 5 142 KHORSHID Khalil 10009433737 CIS 17
5 41 CRAWFORD Jai AUS  KIN 6 6 85 ARMOON Mehdi 10009432323  SPT 15
6 1 MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader RI TST 4 7 15 MRAOUNI Salaheddine 10008686938 KWC 14
7 81 NATEGHI Hossein Rl SPT 2 8 5  GHAFFARI Vahid 10006088752 TST 12
8 61  OTTEMA Rick NED  BDC 1 9 14 GUTIERREZ REVUELTA Jose Manue 10005509277 ~ KWC 12
10 21 RUNGH Rob 10003080439  TIS 11
km 155.5 - Cat.2 11 82 RAHMANIBEIRAGH Mohsen 10007448671  SPT 10
1 82 RAHMANIBEIRAGH Mohsen IRI SPT 10 12 113 ROSS Mathew locosu7izz - DPV 10
2 2 POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsama IRl TST 7 13 4 POURHASHEMI Hamid 10009433636 TST 10
3 6 DAVIDENOK llya KAZ  TST 6 14 46 ASO Keisuke 10009799408  KIN 10
4 15 MRAOUNI Salaheddine MAR KWC 4 15 61 OTTEMARick looo7201855  BDC 9
5 21 RUIJGH Rob NED TIs 2 16 11 SCHUMACHER Stefan 10002208146  KWC 8
6 133 ISHIBASHI Manabu PN BGT 1 17 41 CRAWFORD Jai 10003326070  KIN 7
18 3  SAFARZADEH Saeid 10004557465 TST 6
19 1 MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader 10001198134  TST 5
20 32 HOSSEINI Reza 10006376318  PKY 5
21 115 FEATONBY Jesse 10011124971 DPV 2
22 12 REBELLIN Davide 10000991808  KWC 2
23 42 LEBAS Thomas 10005595264  KIN 2
24 35 GANJKHANLOU Mohammad 10010653513 PKY 2
25 81 NATEGHI Hossein 10004593437  SPT 2
26 134 MONIER Damien 10002931303  BGT 1
27 25 STOCKMAN Michiel 10014097922  TIS 1
28 54 VOLOSHIN Alexey 10009816178  VAM 1
29 133 ISHIBASHI Manabu 10008197288 BGT 1
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sUCI

Date : 12/10/2017

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race :

Tour Of Iran 2017

The East Azarbaijan Youth and Sports

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DES JEUNES
BEST YOUNG GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Sarein - Tabriz

Etape - Stage: 5

Distance : 896.5 km

Rang Dos. NOM Prénom Equipe Temps Ecart

Rank  Bib Last name First Name Team uetio Time Gap
1 6 DAVIDENOK llya Tabriz Shahrdary Team 10006878189 20h31'01"
2 71  TOFFALI Nicola 0711/ Cycling 10010971791 20h31'04" 03"
3 113 ROSS Mathew Drapac Pat’s Veg Holistic Development Team 10009117172 20h31'36" 35"
4 34 KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir Pishgaman Cycling Team 10007803733 20h32'15" 01'14"
5 24  STOCKMAN Abram Tarteletto - Isorex 10013892404 20h32'37" 01'36"
6 126 BEYK KHORMIZI Hamid Iran National Team 10007210114 20h37'19" 06'18"
7 66 DOETS Marco Baby - Dump Cyclingteam 10010976946 20h42'33" 11'32"
8 25 STOCKMAN Michiel Tarteletto - Isorex 10014097922 20h4g'11" 17'10"
9 54  VOLOSHIN Alexey Vino - Astana Motors 10009816178 20h49'09" 18'08"
10 103 SAHBAOUI Soufiane Vib Bikes 10010094751 20h51'05" 20'04"
11 73 BALLET Alexandre 0711 / Cycling 10009051696 20h52'24" 2123"
12 56 SOKOLOV Nikita Vino - Astana Motors 10015082672 20h54'12" 2311"
13 111 YATES Theodore Drapac Pat’s Veg Holistic Development Team 10009000469 20h55'25" 24'24"
14 51 ASTAFYEV Stepan Vino - Astana Motors 10009385742 20h57'22" 26'21"
15 15 MRAOUNI Salaheddine Kuwait - Cartucho.es 10008686938 21h02'10" 31'09"
16 83 EBADI Hamed Sepahan Cycling Team 10008711489 21h04'25" 3324"
17 55  OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr Vino - Astana Motors 10011045957 21h07'59" 36'58"
18 133 ISHIBASHI Manabu Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team 10008197288 21h07'59" 36'58"
19 35 GANJKHANLOU Mohammad Pishgaman Cycling Team 10010653513 21h09'58" 38'57"
20 125 MORADI Mohammad Amin Iran National Team 10013986572 21h10'17" 39'16"
21 72 HUGGER Jan 0711/ Cycling 10010791131 21h10'24" 39'23"
22 114 PANE James Drapac Pat’s Veg Holistic Development Team 10014260394 21h12'49" 41'48"
23 123 ALIZADEHCHAKHLOU Jafar Iran National Team 10016155130 21h13'28" 42:27"
24 112 WHITE Liam Drapac Pat’s Veg Holistic Development Team 10012902802 21h13'50" 42'49"
25 26 DE ROOZE Niels Tarteletto - Isorex 10008857696 21h15'08" 4407"
26 64 TIMMERMANS Justin Baby - Dump Cyclingteam 10010977047 21h1529" 44'28"
27 135 ARASHIRO Yudai Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team 10009799004 21h17'09" 46'08"
28 102 VALIENTE BONAFE Eric Vib Bikes 10014023453 21h18'56" 47'55"
29 124 FARSHI SOBHKHIZ Amir Iran National Team 10011106682 21h19'40" 48'39"
30 116 KATSONIS Nicholas Drapac Pat’s Veg Holistic Development Team 10009779402 21h22'06" 51'05"
31 52 KHADYLBEK Kairat Vino - Astana Motors 10023460644 21h22'16" 51'15"
32 62 KOREVAAR Merijn Baby - Dump Cyclingteam 10008653794 21h22'16" 51'15"
33 23 LEIGH Andrew Tarteletto - Isorex 10010978966 21h23'37" 52'36"
34 146 HASHEMI Mohammad Iran National CISM Team 10067400129 21h24'03" 5302"
35 61 OTTEMARIck Baby - Dump Cyclingteam 10007291855 21h25'14" 54'13"
36 43  NAKANISHI Kenji Kinan Cycling Team 10016010337 21h25'45" 54'44"
37 104 AHMOUDA Allaeldin Vib Bikes 10015401156 21h31'22" 01h0021"
38 122 RAKANI Keivan Iran National Team 10014146624 21h33'19" 01h02'18"
39 143 ESMAILZADEH Dariush Iran National CISM Team 10009001277 21h34'38" 01h03'37"
40 74 ENGEL Jonas 0711/ Cycling 10013842890 21h38'41" 01h07'40"
41 46  ASO Keisuke Kinan Cycling Team 10009799408 21h41'51" 01h10'50"
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. CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE - TEAM CLASSIFICATION
U c I Sarein - Tabriz IORC KA
=

Date : 12/10/2017

Organisateur - Organiser : The East Azarbaijan Youth and Sports
Etape - Stage: 5
Epreuve - Race: Tour Of Iran 2017
Classement de I'étape - Stage classification Classement général - Général classification
Rg Equipe Temps Ecart Rg Equipe Temps Ecart
Rk Team Time Gap Rk Team Time Gap
1 Kuwait - Cartucho.es 13h14'25" 1 Tabriz Shahrdary Team 61h35'33"
12-15-14
2 0711/ Cycling 13h14'26" 01" 2 Pishgaman Cycling Team 61h37'16" 01'43"
71-72-73
3 Pishgaman Cycling Team 13h14'55" 30" 3 Tarteletto - Isorex 61h51'58" 16'25"
35-36-31
4 Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team 13h14'55" 30" 4 Drapac Pat’s Veg Holistic Development Team 61h52'34" 17'01"
134 -131-133
5 Vino - Astana Motors 13h15'05" 40" 5 Baby - Dump Cyclingteam 61h58'10" 22'37"
51 -54-52
6 Sepahan Cycling Team 13h15'06" 41" 6 Vino - Astana Motors 62h10'04" 34'31"
81-84-83
7 Tarteletto - Isorex 13h15'06" 41" 7  Kuwait - Cartucho.es 62h1021" 34'48"
22-21-25
8 Baby - Dump Cyclingteam 13h15'06" 41" 8 Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team 62h14'32" 38'59"
66 - 63 - 65
9 Tabriz Shahrdary Team 13h15'06" 41" 9 0711/ Cycling 62h33'58" 58'25"
2-4-6
10 Drapac Pat’s Veg Holistic Development Team 13h15'06" 41" 10 Iran National Team 62h40'56" 01h05'23"
111 - 113 - 115
11 Iran National Team 13h15'06" 41" 11 Sepahan Cycling Team 62h56'38"  01h21'05"
121-126 - 125
12 Kinan Cycling Team 13h15'56" 01'31" 12 Kinan Cycling Team 62h58'08" 01h22'35"
42 -43- 45
13 Vib Bikes 13h19'31" 05'06" 13 Iran National CISM Team 63h25'00" 01h4927"
103 - 102 - 104
14 Iran National CISM Team 13h23'18" 08'53" 14 Vib Bikes 63h35'41"  02h00'08"
146 - 142 - 143

Imprimé a / print at : 13:44:51
Copyright © F2Concept - 2017 - retrouvez ces classements sur www.votrecourse.com
Cedric MEAUDRE : +33.6.12.97.06.84



Communiqué des commissaires
Communigue of the Commissaires panel

Tour Of Iran 2017 Du 08/10/17 au 13/10/17

Communique N°5 (étape/Stage : Sarein - Tabriz)

Art. 12.1.040 - 30.1
Acts of violence among riders - Stage race

Number 15 - MRAOUNI Salaheddine - Kuwait - Cartucho.es - 10008686938

Fine 200CHF and 1' penalty

Art. 12.1.040 - 28
Failure to respect instructions by the Commissaires

T.M. Pishgaman Cycling Team - SEYEDREZAEIKHORMIZI Seyedmostafa -
10002677382

Fine 200CHF

VotreCourse Information

Please bring back the transponders at finish line (Photofinish Truck) as
soon as possible after stage finish.
Thank you.

Epreuve organisée par : The East Azarbaijan Youth and Sports Organisation
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Date : 13/10/2017

ORDRE DES VOITURES POUR L'ETAPE N° 6

CONVOY ORDER FOR STAGE 6
Tabriz - Tabriz

Organisateur - Organiseur : The East Azarbaijan Youth and Sports
Epreuve - Race: Tour Of Iran 2017
Rang Equipe
Rank Team
1 Tarteletto - Isorex
2 Tabriz Shahrdary Team
3 0711/ Cycling
4 Drapac Pat’s Veg Holistic Development Team
5 Vino - Astana Motors
6 Kuwait - Cartucho.es
7 Pishgaman Cycling Team
8 Kinan Cycling Team
9 Baby - Dump Cyclingteam
10 Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team
11 Iran National CISM Team
12 Iran National Team
13 Vib Bikes
14 Sepahan Cycling Team
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PORTEURS DE MAILLOTS POUR L'ETAPE N°6
JERSEY WEARERS FOR STAGE 6

Date : 12/10/2017
Organisateur - Organiser : The East Azarbaijan Youth and Sports
Epreuve - Race :  Tour Of Iran 2017

Classement général au temps / General classification

RUIJGH Rob - Tarteletto - Isorex (21)

Classement général des GPM / Moutain classification

Leader : DAVIDENOK llya - Tabriz Shahrdary Team (6)
Porteur / Wearer : DAVIDENOK llya - Tabriz Shahrdary Team (6)

Classement général des sprints / Sprints classification

Leader : DOETS Marco - Baby - Dump Cyclingteam (66)
Porteur / Wearer : DOETS Marco - Baby - Dump Cyclingteam (66)

Classement général des jeunes / Best young classification

Leader : DAVIDENOK llya - Tabriz Shahrdary Team (6)
Porteur / Wearer : TOFFALI Nicola - 0711 / Cycling (71)

Classement général par équipe / Team classification

Tabriz Shahrdary Team
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Tour Of Iran 2017

Etape - Stage: 6

GRILLE - GRID

Du 08/10/17 au 13/10/17

The East Azarbaijan Youth and Sports Organisation

Tabriz Shahrdary Team

1
MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader
13eme & 01'25"(192)

2
POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOU
R Mirsamad
20eme & 05'37"(149)

3
SAFARZADEH Saeid
8eme & 47"(108)

4
POURHASHEMI Hamid
12eme & 01'25"(119)

5
GHAFFARI Vahid
48eme & 43'42"(240)

6
* DAVIDENOK llya
2eme a 01"(76)

14
11 12 13 15
Kuwait - Cartucho.es SCHUMACHER Stefan REBELLIN Davide BOYS Matt GUT'EJ%EEfA:fl}’e‘lJELTA * MRAOUNI Salaheddine 16
21eme & 06'12"(173) 7eme & 46"(117) 71eme & 01h09'01"(365) 5leme & 46.06"(255) 34eme & 31'10"(175)
21 22 23 24 25 26
Tarteletto - Isorex RUIJGH Rob MANNAERTS Jelle * LEIGH Andrew * STOCKMAN Abram * STOCKMAN Michiel * DE ROOZE Niels

1er en 20h31'00"(64)

53eme & 47'19"(198)

6leme & 52'37"(289)

14eme & 01'37"(105)

24eme 4 17'11"(132)

49eme & 44'08"(258)

Pishgaman Cycling Team

31
MOAZAMI GODARZI Arvin
11eme & 01'25"(114)

32
HOSSEINI Reza
15eme & 01'37"(126)

33
RAJABLOU Mohammad
57eme & 48'53"(296)

34
* KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir
9eme a 01'15"(139)

35
* GANJKHANLOU
Mohammad
40eme a 38'58"(101)

36
SOHRABI Mehdi
41eme 4 39'17"(177)

Kinan Cycling Team

a1
CRAWFORD Jai
37eme & 36'40"(170)

42
LEBAS Thomas
10eme & 01'19"(113)

43
* NAKANISHI Keniji
66eme a 54'45"(303)

45
YAMAMOTO Genki
64eme a 53'58"(291)

46
* ASO Keisuke
72eme a 01h10'51"(328)

Vino - Astana Motors

51
* ASTAFYEV Stepan
33eme & 26'22"(200)

52
* KHADYLBEK Kairat
59eme & 51'16"(204)

53
NEPOMNYACHSHIY
Yevgeniy
6eme a 37"(99)

54
* VOLOSHIN Alexey
26eme a 18'09"(101)

55
* OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr
38eme & 36'59"(174)

56
* SOKOLOV Nikita
30eme a 23'12"(139)

Baby - Dump Cyclingteam

61
* OTTEMA Rick
65eme & 54'14"(275)

62
* KOREVAAR Merijn
60eme & 51'16"(260)

63
KERS Koos Jeroen
25eme a 18'06"(77)

64
* TIMMERMANS Justin
50eme & 44'29"(207)

65
OOSTRA Folkert
16eme a 01'37"(129)

66
* DOETS Marco
23eme a 11'33"(89)

71 72 73 74
0711/ Cycling * TOFFALI Nicola *HUGGER Jan * BALLET Alexandre * ENGEL Jonas 73
3eme & 04"(35) 44eme & 39'24"(170) 28eme 4 21'24"(181) 70eme & 01h07'41"(345)
’ 81 RAHMAN?;EIRAGH 83 SEYED(?I‘}!ALICHI 85 86
Sepahan Cycling Team NATEGHI Hossein Mohsen EBADI Hamed Seyedmiladmohammad ARMOON Mehdi FOROUGHI Davoud

43eme & 39'18"(145)

29eme & 22'17"(179)

35eme & 33'25"(161)

55eme & 48'40"(157)

62eme & 53'03"(214)

36eme & 34'43"(200)

102 103 104
Vib Bikes 101 * VALIENTE BONAFE Eric | * SAHBAOUI Soufiane | *AHMOUDA Allaeldin 105
54eme & 47'56"(215) 27eme & 20'05"(94) | 67eme & 01h00'22"(297)
. - 1 112 13 114 115 116
Drapac Pat's Veg Holistic * YATES Theodore *WHITE Liam * ROSS Mathew * PANE James FEATONBY Jesse * KATSONIS Nicholas

Development Team

3leme & 24'25"(83)

47eme a4 42'50"(197)

5eme 4 36"(106)

45eme A 41'49"(282)

4eme 2 11"(140)

58eme 4 51'06"(317)

Iran National Team

121
REZAEI Ali
32eme & 26'00"(166)

122
* RAKANI Keivan
68eme a 01h02'19"(268)

123
* ALIZADEHCHAKHLOU
Jafar
46eme a 42'28"(261)

124
* FARSHI SOBHKHIZ Amir
56eme a 48'40"(233)

125
* MORADI Mohammad Amin
42eme & 39'17"(237)

126
* BEYK KHORMIZI Hamid
22eme 4 06'19"(134)

. " 131 133 134 135
.?”dgeswne Anchor Cycling HATSUYAMA Sho 132 * ISHIBASHI Manabu MONIER Damien * ARASHIRO Yudai
eam 17eme & 01'37"(184) 39eme & 36'59"(232) 19eme & 03'00"(146) 52eme & 46'09"(287)
142 143 146

Iran National CISM Team

141

KHORSHID Khalil
18eme & 02'05"(182)

* ESMAILZADEH Dariush
69eme a 01h03'38"(314)

144

145

* HASHEMI Mohammad
63eme a 53'03"(253)
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Tour Of Iran 2017 - Etape N° 6
du 08/10/2017 au 13/10/2017

. IORCH AN
—U CI LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST = ====- e
Etape - Stage : Tabriz - Tabriz - 13/10/17
TST - Tabriz Shahrdary Team IRI SPT - Sepahan Cycling Team IRI
1 MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader 10001198134 81 NATEGHI Hossein 10004593437
2 POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad 10007166866 82 RAHMANIBEIRAGH Mohsen 10007448671
3 SAFARZADEH Saeid 10004557465 83 * EBADI Hamed 10008711489
4 POURHASHEMI Hamid 10009433636 84  SEYEDGHALICHI Seyedmiladmohammad 10006376419
5 GHAFFARI Vahid 10006088752 85 ARMOON Mehdi 10009432323
6 * DAVIDENOK llya 10006878189 86 FOROUGHI Davoud 10007209407
D.S. : ADELI Mahdi - 10009914188 D.S. : LIMOUEI Keivan - 10009815370
KWC - Kuwait - Cartucho.es KU VIB - Vib Bikes BRN
11 SCHUMACHER Stefan 10002208146 102 * VALIENTE BONAFE Eric 10014023453
12 REBELLIN Davide 10000991808 103 * SAHBAOQOUI Soufiane 10010094751
13 BOYS Matt 10014121160 104 * AHMOUDA Allaeldin 10015401156
14 GUTIERREZ REVUELTA Jose Manuel 10005509277 : -
15 *MRAGUNI Salaheddine 10008686938 D.S. : SALEH Faisal Jawad - 10035561190
D.S. : MC NICHELL Sean - 10017506460 DPV - Drapac Pat’s Veg Holistic Development Team AUS
111  * YATES Theodore 10009000469
VLS = I GHHE - (20 BEL|  |112 *WHITE Liam 10012902802
21 RUIJGH Rob 10003080439 113 * ROSS Mathew 10009117172
22 MANNAERTS Jelle 10007079061 114 * PANE James 10014260394
23 * LEIGH Andrew 10010978966 115 FEATONBY Jesse 10011124971
24 * STOCKMAN Abram 10013892404 116 * KATSONIS Nicholas 10009779402
25 * STOCKMAN Michiel 10014097922 - -
%6  *DE ROOZE Niels 10008857696 D.S. : GIRAMONDO Agostino - 10000889855
D.S. : BAUWENS Peter - 10016348827 IRI - Iran National Team IRI
- - 121 REZAEIAIi 10009815572
PLL - Pl g sz Syl e IRI| 1122 * RAKANI Keivan 10014146624
31 MOAZAMI GODARZI Arvin 10006407842 123 * ALIZADEHCHAKHLOU Jafar 10016155130
32 HOSSEINI Reza 10006376318 124 * FARSHI SOBHKHIZ Amir 10011106682
33 RAJABLOU Mohammad 10003333851 125 * MORADI Mohammad Amin 10013986572
34 * KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir 10007803733 126 * BEYK KHORMIZI Hamid 10007210114
35 * GANJKHANLOU Mohammad 10010653513 : -
36 SOHRABI Mehdi 10002227445 D.S. : SAJADI Hamid - 10003333447
D.S. : SEYEDREZAEIKHORMIZI Seyedmostafa - 10002677382 BGT - Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team JPN
- i 131 HATSUYAMA Sho 10006076628
RN = (XD Gl TEetin JPY 133 * ISHIBASHI Manabu 10008197288
41 CRAWFORD Jai 10003326070 134 MONIER Damien 10002931303
42 LEBAS Thomas 10005595264 135 *ARASHIRO Yudai 10009799004
43 * NAKANISHI Kenji 10016010337 ) o
45 YAMAMOTO Genki 10007274576 D.S. : MIZUTANI Takehiro - 10002154996
46 *ASO Keisuke 10009799408 CIS - Iran National CISM Team IRI
D.S. : ISHIDA Tetsuya - 10002293123 142 KHORSHID Khalil 10009433737
) 143 * ESMAILZADEH Dariush 10009001277
VA = Vo = ASiiEti oere KAZ| 1146 *HASHEMI Mohammad 10067400129
51 * ASTAFYEV Stepan 10009385742 ) - .
52  *KHMADYLBEK Kairat 10023460644 D.S. : ZEINALI Alireza - 10005424809
53 NEPOMNYACHSHIY Yevgeniy 10006088550
54 * VOLOSHIN Alexey 10009816178
55 * OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr 10011045957
56 * SOKOLOV Nikita 10015082672
D.S. : DANNIKER Sergey - 10002935242
BDC - Baby - Dump Cyclingteam NED
61 * OTTEMA Rick 10007291855
62 * KOREVAAR Merijn 10008653794
63 KERS Koos Jeroen 10007760586
64 * TIMMERMANS Justin 10010977047
65 OOSTRA Folkert 10010804467
66 * DOETS Marco 10010976946
D.S. : VIERBERGEN Lars - 10004592932
CYC - 0711/ Cycling GER
71 * TOFFALI Nicola 10010971791
72 * HUGGER Jan 10010791131
73 * BALLET Alexandre 10009051696
74 * ENGEL Jonas 10013842890

D.S. : RAMMLER Juilian - 10004806837
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